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« 2 fried eggs, 2 sausages, baked
beans, mushroom with slices of toast -

> | . .|______—_ LET 1 _ =
+ Egg omelelte stuffed with tomato,
onion, green pepper and seasoning
followed by cheese. served with toast
and sausages
YORGHUT & MUESLI -
+ Fried, boiled or scrambled (Price per "'
egg)
- SAUSAGES ) iy

= mutton, beef or chicken (Price per
sauscage)
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60.00

e penne or spaghetti with
a tomato based sauce

WVEGETBALECURRY: G0.00

» Seasonal vegetable in
aromatic Indian curry
sauce servad with
basmati rice

 LENTILSOUP 60.00

 (green lentils) in
aromatic Indian souce.
served with basmati rice
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195.00

« tender mutton cooked in
a tomato sauce with
Indian spice

195.00

» basted chops served
with chips and salad




Chicken Schnitzel

Chicken a’la creme
Tender chicken breast topped with white sauce
served with creamy mash

L]

Aloes wing platter

served with golden fried chips and salad

Quarter leg chicken

served with golden fried chips and salad

¢ Half chicken
o Dasted with choice assorted sauses. served with

creamy mash.

o Butter chicken

cooked inan aromatic blend of Indian spices in a
creamy tomato sauce. served with basmati rice.

* Drumstick platter
served with golden fried chips and salad

150.00

130.00
120.00
120.00

170.00

120.00

120.00
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PIZZA

MENU

MARGARITA

Tomato & cheese 26.00

MAMA MIA
salami, mince & chicken 130.00

VEGETARIAN

omion, olives, tomatoes & green

g 135.00

TSUNAMI

salami, mnce, chicken, onion &

tomato

CHICKEN & MUSHROOM

145.00

Y
i

mince, onion & green 130.00

TROPICANO

pineapples, olive, onion, salam 1 45m
& chicken |
FOUR SEASONS CHEDDAR

salami, mince, onion & 135.00

chicken

HAWAAIAN
salami & pineapples 96.00

ALOES DEAL
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BEEF N\ENU

BEEF
RUMP STEAK 190 // .

an seared beef steak
served with golden fried
chips

BEEF RIBS 210

oven baked ribs served
with a side of chips and
creamy mash
BEEF BURGER IO
served with golden fried
chips -.
BEEF CURRY 190 |
beel cooked in tomato }
sauce with aromatic
Indian spices
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i food

M E N U

CHICKEN MAYO SANDWICH
45.00

' HOT DOGS & CHIPS

50.00

CHEESE&TOMATO
SANDWICH

55.00




BOLOGNESE

penne or spaghetti
served with tomato
sauce.

PROMTICKS

served with
chips

| DR

served with
chips 50.00




lce cream

Enquire from waiter about 30

availability.

Peppermint crisp

layers of cream, buscuit, 25
and mint chocolate

Tiramisu

Biscuit soaked in coffee 25
layered with cream

Red velvet cake

Enquire from waiter about

availability. 23
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Fruit Juices

Soda Drinks

Passion Fruit & Lemonade
Orange Spritzer
Grandberry Cooler

STRAWBERRY DAIQURI
White, Rum, strawberry &
& Strawberry Juice

MARGARITA
Tequila blended with Margarita
& Lemon

PINK TONIC

MOJITO
Vodka, Lemonade & Mint

ON THE BEACH

Orange juice, cranberry, vodka
BLUE LAGOON

Vodka, blueberry & cranberry

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
Cola, Vodka, Rum, Tequila

M35
M18
M15
M15
M25
M25

M90

M0

M75
M350
ME&0

Ma80

M85




HUNTERS

Onion rings, wings,
fish, salad & fries

GOLDEN PLATTER

onion rings,
wings, fish, salad, 540.00

chops & fries

EARLY BIRD
onion rings, 450.00

wings, fish, salad,
wedges &
drumsticks

TWISTER

Samoosas, 35000

sausages, salad,
fries & wings
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WINE

Chaocolate block Kanondop Kadette

Durbanville Hillswine  Tall Horse Merlot

Baronne Alto Rough
Spier Robertson Chapel
Fat Bastard Four Cousins Carbernet

Nerderberg Cabernet  Bonne Esperance

Rupert & Raothschild Protea

BEERS

Maluti 26
Castle Lite 26
Castle lager 26
Windhoek Draught 30
Heineken 30
Flying fish 26
Amstel 30
Corona 30
Black Label 30
WHISKY
Mabele whisky 0o
Jameson 35

Bells 35



Prow
CIDERS

strongbow
brutal fruit
belgravia
bernini blush
savanna
hunter’s gold
hunter's dry
pine twist
extreme gold
soda water
lemonade
mayfair

iced diamond

JUICE

Aloes cooler
applejuice
cranberry blade
orangejuice

passion fruit & lemonade

cola tonic

GINS
tanqueray
inverroche
belgravia

COCNAC

hennessy
green velvet @marula &

pepermint)

30
30
30
30
38
30

30

22

30
15
15

30

30

18
18
18
18
25
25

30

30



